

LISTING ON 04.12.2014 (SUPPLE)

COURT NO.

ITEM NO.

SEC.IV-A

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NOS. 33470-548 OF
2014
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

B.P. Naveen & Ors. Etc.

...Petitioners

-Versus-

State of Karnataka Rep. By The Secretary

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The Special Leave Petition above mentioned has been filed against the final Judgment and Order dated 23.09.2014 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore in WP Nos 6842-6880 of 2010 (S-KAT) C/w 8215 of 2010, 103593 of 2014 and 103620-103657 of 2014.

It is submitted that Special Leave Petition Nos. 32186-199 of 2014 and the instant matter arising out of common order and have been tagged together.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 3rd day of December, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

pc3