

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 32186-32199/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17485/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16960/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16964/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16965/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16966/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16982/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16984/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16985/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16989/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16990/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16974/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17295/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17318/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17327/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC**Petitioner(s)****VERSUS****STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.****Respondent(s)**

([ONLY I.A NOS. 12566/2021 AND I.A NO. 141222/2021 IN SLP (c) NO. 32186-32199/2014 AND I.A. No. 102322/2022 in SLP (c) NO. 32333-32357/2014 ARE LISTED FOR DIRECTIONS])

AND**IA NO. 122084/2022 IN SLP(CIVIL) NOS. 33470-33548/2014****Date : 29-08-2022 These matters were mentioned today.****CORAM :**

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR**For Respondent(s)****Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR****Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR****Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR****Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR****Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR****Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.****Mr. Anand Kumar, Adv.****Ms. Adity Kishor, Adv.****for M/S. Ram Sankar & Co, AOR**

Mentined by Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
 Mr. Harsh Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Javedur Rahman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

 List IA NO. 122084/2022 IN SLP(Civil) NoS.
33470-33548/2014 tomorrow (30.08.2022) along with
applications in SLP(Civil) Nos. 32186-32199/2014 and
32333-32357/2014.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)

* SLP(Civil) Nos. 32186-32199/2014 and 32333-
32357/2014 are listed on 30.08.2022 before Court No.
3 as Item Nos. 2/2.1.