

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6371-6384/2022

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO. 99457/2022 IN SLP(CIVIL) No. 30334/2016
(For Directions)

Date : 16-09-2022 This application was called on in
mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

Mentioned By Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
M/S. Ram Sankar & Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO. 99457/2022 IN SLP(CIVIL) No. 30334/2016

List the application in the second week of
October, 2022.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)