

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6371-6384/2022

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-02-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.(mentioned by)

Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

M/S. Ram Sankar & Co, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified.*

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

* Date as per system 22.02.2023

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)