

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6371-6384/2022

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO. 259890/2023 In SLP@ No....CC 2570-71/2017

Date : 13-12-2023 This matter was mentioned today..

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Mentioned By Mr. Sheshadree Naidu, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vagisha Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Rohinni Pathania, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO. 259890/2023 In SLP@ No....CC 2570-71/2017

List in the reopening miscellaneous week after
winter recess.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT.REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)